
NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

110 Amanda Lowe 75 15

111 Tiffany Cabrera 35 7

112 Shelly Lujan 80 16

113 Machelle Young 15 3

114 Diana Le 44 9

115 Anna Pagtakhan 5 1

116 Sophia Veyna 50 10

117 Eloisa Fierro 79 16

118 Christa Caccese 32 6

121 Anna Gabriella De La Torre 66 13

124 Carla Dahm 10 2

125 Jennifer Joyner 59 12

127 Monique Rodriguez 80 16

128 Denise Tyo 80 16

129 Ashley Kopaskie 25 5

130 Devyn Waldron 67 14

131 Tiffany Francisco 20 4

132 Ashlee Johnson 80 16

133 Elizabeth Viruett 54 11

144 Kira Saavedra 38 8

178 Courtney Gaines 80 16

Novice Bikini A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

119 Shelby Fiorino 45 9

120 Emily Chang 30 6

134 Pavli Kapralova 20 4

135 Allison Stewart 10 2

136 Denise Marin 15 3

137 Megan Herring 25 5

138 Kathryn Cox 35 7

140 Selena Mrkonja 5 1

142 Nicole Ruoff 40 8

Novice Bikini B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

126 Danielle Renee' 27 5

139 Lisa Lindhorst 15 3

141 Erika Polanco 10 2

143 Wendy Millett 21 4

145 Gianna Bainer 5 1

226 Courtney Tailor 27 6

Novice Bikini C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California
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115 Anna Pagtakhan Novice Bikini A 5 1 115

140 Selena Mrkonja Novice Bikini B 15 3 140

145 Gianna Bainer Novice Bikini C 10 2 145

0

0

0

Novice Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

112 Shelly Lujan 42 9

128 Denise Tyo 30 6

146 Azi Farsoudi 51 10

147 Cynthia Henry 40 8

161 Jennifer DeStefano 20 4

163 Sharon Higa 25 5

164 Cristi Ramos 39 7

165 Karen Sampson 58 12

167 Arlene Silvera 15 3

173 Shammara Abdul-Khaaliq 10 2

178 Courtney Gaines 56 11

180 Vanessa Pierson 5 1

Masters Bikini 35+A Up to  5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

119 Shelby Fiorino 30 6

142 Nicole Ruoff 26 5

160 Sue Prommi 10 2

162 China Abdullah 34 7

168 Shelly Nichols 20 4

169 Lisa Hunt-Vasquez 15 3

177 Michelle Huseman 5 1

Masters Bikini 35+ B over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

158 Julie Morton 15 3

166 Tina Breshears 13 2

170 Breanne Hardgrave 18 4

175 Tricia Eppelheimer 30 6

176 Lorena Ruiz 25 5

179 Cybil Lyn Schneider 6 1

Masters Bikini 35+ C Over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California
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180 Vanessa Pierson Masters Bikini 35+ A 10 2 180

177 Michelle Huseman Masters Bikini 35+ B 15 3 177

179 Cybil Lyn Schneider Masters Bikini 35+ C 5 1 179

0

0

0

Masters Bikini 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

118 Christa Caccese 10 2

167 Arlene Silvera 15 3

181 Armine Semirdjian 5 1

184 Lupe Martinez 30 6

185 Angie Lopez 20 4

186 Leslie Gonzalez 25 5

Unlimited Bikini A up to 5'1"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

110 Amanda Lowe 47 10

111 Tiffany Cabrera 38 7

114 Diana Le 42 9

131 Tiffany Francisco 15 3

146 Azi Farsoudi 54 11

173 Shammara Abdul-Khaaliq 30 6

182 Andrea Villanueva 40 8

183 Javielynn Cooper 24 5

187 Allana Galli 21 4

188 Mariand Betancourt 60 12

201 Rebekah Harasick 10 2

224 Mignon Williams 5 1

Unlimited Bikini B over 5'1" to 5'2.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

113 Machelle Young 35 7

115 Anna Pagtakhan 15 3

121 Anna Gabriella De La Torre 70 14

124 Carla Dahm 25 5

125 Jennifer Joyner 46 9

127 Monique Rodriguez 76 15

128 Denise Tyo 79 16

129 Ashley Kopaskie 43 8

178 Courtney Gaines 80 16

190 Anna Daltro 5 1

191 Arlette Kelley 20 4

192 Luciana Del Mar 30 6

193 Shina Aslani 58 12

194 Melanie Smith 10 2

196 Brittany Brown 57 11

197 Michelle Vargas 80 16

198 Shar Savage 63 13

202 Christine Lewis 48 10

Unlimited Bikini C over  5'2.5" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

119 Shelby Fiorino 74 15

134 Pavli Kapralova 35 7

135 Allison Stewart 25 5

136 Denise Marin 30 6

137 Megan Herring 55 12

138 Kathryn Cox 76 16

140 Selena Mrkonja 20 4

160 Sue Prommi 45 8

177 Michelle Huseman 15 3

199 Lizette Ponce 47 9

203 Elizabeth Chavez 10 2

205 Evelyn Hatch 50 10

207 Nancy Lopez 5 1

210 Gabriela Castillo 80 16

211 Jennifer Pham 54 11

214 Jackie Staley 69 14

223 Nicole Lang 68 13

Unlimited Bikini D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

126 Danielle Renee' 50 10

139 Lisa Lindhorst 42 9

141 Erika Polanco 13 3

166 Tina Breshears 30 6

179 Cybil Lyn Schneider 6 1

200 Diana Baza 42 7

208 Ashley Wilson 12 2

212 Rosalyn Costello 42 8

213 Tatiana Mone 23 5

216 Claytonia Spriggs 51 11

220 Breanna Wilson 21 4

Unlimited Bikini E over 5'5.5" to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

143 Wendy Millett 35 7

145 Gianna Bainer 10 2

170 Breanne Hardgrave 20 4

175 Tricia Eppelheimer 62 13

204 Brittany Taylor 25 5

206 Nicole Dobrzynski 59 11

209 Priscilla Contreras 59 12

215 Chelsea Uyeno 30 6

217 Nicole Lane 49 10

218 Stacie Gallegos 15 3

219 Mikaela Ambrosini 5 1

221 Sarah Williams 66 14

222 Brittany Fontenot 41 8

226 Courtney Tailor 46 9

Unlimited Bikini F over 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2015

Riverside, California
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181 Armine Semirdjian Unlimited Bikini A 15 3 181

224 Mignon Williams Unlimited Bikini B 20 4 224

190 Anna Daltro Unlimited Bikini C 5 1 190

207 Nancy Lopez Unlimited Bikini D 30 6 207

179 Cybil Lyn Schneider Unlimited Bikini E 25 5 179

219 Mikaela Ambrosini Unlimited Bikini F 10 2 219

Unlimited Bikini Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

84 Matthew Ullerick 5 1

93 Max Walter 10 2

0 0

0 0

Teen Bodybuilding

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

10 Robert Remillard 5 1

0 0

0 0

Masters Bodybuilding 60+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

9 Daniel Masip 6 1

12 Christopher Gallen 15 3

14 Loren Dyck 9 2

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Bodybuilding 50+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

11 Niguy Marshall 25 5

13 Steven Moshi 30 6

14 Loren Dyck 15 3

15 Scotty Shellman 20 4

88 Eric Jarvina 5 1

172 Craig Tinnelle 10 2

0
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0

0

Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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10 Robert Remillard Masters Bodybuilding 60+ 10 2 10

9 Daniel Masip Masters Bodybuilding 50+ 15 3 9

88 Eric Jarvina Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 5 1 88

0

0

0

Masters Bodybuilding Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

16 Barrett Haddow 5 1

Novice Bodybuilding Light Weight up to 165.25 lbs

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

19 JP Lopez 15 3

24 Austin Renken 10 2

29 J.R. Dahm 5 1

Novice Bodybuilding Middle Weight over 165.25 lbs to 187.25 lbs

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Placing

13 Steven Moshi 35 7

15 Scotty Shellman 25 5

17 Chris Herrera 17 3

18 Logan Manus 10 2

20 Jaime Reyes 30 6

22 Daniel Faiella 5 1

23 Alex Andriano 18 4

Novice Bodybuilding Heavy Weight over 187.25 lbs

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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16 Barrett Haddow Novice Bodybuilding Light Weight 15 3 16

29 J.R. Dahm Novice Bodybuilding Middle Weight 5 1 29

22 Daniel Faiella Novice Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 10 2 22

Novice Bodybuilding Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

51 Robert Gomez 5 1

Unlimited Bodybuilding Light Weight over 154.25 lbs 

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

11 Niguy Marshall 41 8

14 Loren Dyck 36 7

16 Barrett Haddow 28 6

19 JP Lopez 52 11

25 Toto Djong 5 1

26 Danny Zamora 48 9

27 Marc Ramsey 52 10

29 J.R. Dahm 20 4

30 Anu Mcknight 15 3

31 Raul Melendez 55 12

32 Carlos Carrillo 10 2

88 Eric Jarvina 27 5

Unlimited Bodybuilding Middle Weight over 154.25 lbs to 176.25

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

12 Christopher Gallen 47 9

24 Austin Renken 35 7

28 Christian Casillas 40 8

33 Robert Willey 12 2

34 George Thibault 20 4

35 Bud Clark 25 5

36 Umkit Patel 30 6

37 Jonathan Calderon 48 10

38 Travis Ely 13 3

40 Santiago Almazan 5 1

Unlimited Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight over 176.25 lbs to 19

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

22 Daniel Faiella 10 2

50 David Bourlet 5 1

174 Aaron Cruz 15 3

Unlimited Bodybuilding Heavy Weight over 198.25 lbs to 225 lbs

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

23 Alex Andriano 12 2

39 Christopher Robinson 5 1

225 Orlando Daniel 13 3

Unlimited Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight over 225.25 lbs

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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51 Robert Gomez Unlimited Light Weight 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 51

25 Toto Djong Unlimited Middle Weight 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2 25

40 Santiago Almazan Unlimited Light Heavy Weight 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 40

50 David Bourlet Unlimited Heavy Weight 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4 50

39 Christopher Robinson Unlimited Super Heavy Weight 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3 39

Unlimited Bodybuilding Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

29 J.R. Dahm 5 1

60 Kirkland Huynh 15 2

83 Nino Gonzalez 23 4

85 Jose Zavala 22 3

86 Joshua Egli 10 NS

Classic Physique A up to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

19 JP Lopez 24 5

59 Joseph Emerson 5 1

89 Les Jennings 10 2

91 Keith Gonzales 15 3

94 Josh Luna 21 4

Classic Physique B over 5'7" to 5'10"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

20 Jaime Reyes 25 5

87 Kent Russell 5 1

90 Casey Wilson 15 3

92 Wesley Shaw 10 2

171 Thomas Houck 20 4

Classic Physique C over 5'10"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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29 J.R. Dahm Classic Physique A 15 3 29

59 Joseph Emerson Classic Physique B 5 1 59

87 Kent Russell Classic Physique C 10 2 87

0

0

0

Classic Physique Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

52 Gale Hutton 30 6

95 Denise Marvell-Dunham 25 5

99 Deborah Donnelly 10 2

100 Raemie Wood 20 4

101 Anna Marie Castillo 52 10

102 Victoria Stathis 35 7

103 Rachelle Merrihew 15 3

106 Carla Hardin 40 8

107 Tammy Uterhardt 60 12

122 Stella Medina 5 1

123 Amy Kenny 53 11

5 Valentina Byrum 45 9

0 0

Masters Figure 45+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

95 Denise Marvell-Dunham 31 6

96 Marlene Bardonnex 35 7

97 Buddy Monk 10 2

98 Corie Bates 50 10

99 Deborah Donnelly 20 4

102 Victoria Stathis 45 9

104 Melanie Trimble 15 3

105 Sonia Halim 40 8

108 Norma Cortez 25 5

122 Stella Medina 5 1

Masters Figure 35+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

101 Anna Marie Castillo 25 5

103 Rachelle Merrihew 5 1

105 Sonia Halim 15 3

108 Norma Cortez 10 2

109 Tonya Vizcaino 20 4

Open Figure A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

1 Jackie Baker-Arriaga 10 2

107 Tammy Uterhardt 20 5

148 Sheena Epps 4 1

149 Heather Charron 16 4

150 Rachel Sibucao 10 3

Open Figure B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

96 Marlene Bardonnex 35 7

100 Raemie Wood 26 5

104 Melanie Trimble 29 6

152 Sarah Thomas 40 8

153 Andrea Morris 5 1

154 Eleftheria Ballas 12 2

155 Alicia Johnson 15 3

156 Jennifer Henry 19 4

Open Figure C over  5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

97 Buddy Monk 5 1

99 Deborah Donnelly 10 2

106 Carla Hardin 20 4

123 Amy Kenny 25 5

157 Marsella Reyes 15 3

Open Figure D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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103 Rachelle Merrihew Unlimited Figure A 20 4 103

148 Sheena Epps Unlimited Figure B 15 3 148

153 Andrea Morris Unlimited Figure C 5 1 153

97 Buddy Monk Unlimited Figure D 10 2 97

Unlimited Figure Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

66 Joseph Khalil 10 2

84 Matthew Ullerick 5 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Teen Physique

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Place

41 Robert Torres 7

42 Mark Loshelder 2

43 Rick Ackerson 3

45 Markee Lyons 1

46 Eddie Wright 4

47 Oscar Miller 6

54 Steve Alkana 5

0

0

0

Masters Physique 45+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

44 Randy Ledesma 10 2

48 Philip Suarez 15 3

49 David Chavez 5 1

54 Steve Alkana 20 4

Masters Physique 35+

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

45 Markee Lyons 15 3

55 Raymund Rebagay 36 7

57 Daniel Mendoza 10 2

58 Travis Inglis 30 6

60 Kirkland Huynh 25 5

61 Brent Soliz 5 1

75 Cory Porter 20 4

76 Steve Smith 39 8

Unlimited Physique A up to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

48 Philip Suarez 25 5

53 Andrew Hoang 20 4

59 Joseph Emerson 5 1

62 Mychal Rede 15 3

63 Johnathan Anderson 10 2

Unlimited Physique B over 5'7" to 5'8"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

47 Oscar Miller 35 7

49 David Chavez 10 2

56 Jonathan Rosario 25 5

64 Jason Hazzard 5 1

65 Cameron Valadez 28 6

66 Joseph Khalil 18 3

69 Wisdom Komori 20 4

Unlimited Physique C over  5'8" to 5'9"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

67 Jonathan Ruiz 5 1

68 Joe Cavin 21 4

70 Anthony Otto 15 3

71 Edgar Servin 35 7

73 Ben Millett 24 5

74 David Fisher 10 2

77 Kevin Diec 30 6

Unlimited Physique D over 5'9" to 5'11"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

72 Hector Huerta 19 4

78 Daryl Mills 16 3

81 Nicholas Buckles 10 2

82 Rico Lockett 5 1

Unlimited Physique E over 5'11" to 6'0"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

22 Daniel Faiella 5 1

43 Rick Ackerson 15 3

79 Marc Ward 20 4

80 Greg Kohler 10 2

Unlimited Physique F over 6'0"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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61 Brent Soliz Unlimited Physique A 20 4 61

59 Joseph Emerson Unlimited Physique B 15 3 59

64 Jason Hazzard Unlimited Physique C 10 2 64

67 Jonathan Ruiz Unlimited Physique D 30 6 67

82 Rico Lockett Unlimited Physique E 5 1 82

22 Daniel Faiella Unlimited Physique F 25 5 22

Unlimited Physique Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

1 Jackie Baker-Arriaga 20 4

2 Yolanda Lozano 10 2

3 Elizabeth Ordonez 25 5

4 Diana Anderson 15 3

6 Melissa Totten 5 1

7 Angie Divine 30 6

Women's Physique A up to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

8 Robyn Blake 5 1

0

0 0

Women's Physique B over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC West Coast

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

June 18, 2016

Riverside, California
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6 Melissa Totten Women's Physique A 5 1 6

8 Robyn Blake Women's Physique B 10 2 8

0

0

0

0

Women's Physique Overall

Judge: _______________
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